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BRC Area 10 Horse Trials Qualifier Results 7'" June 2015

Junior 80 Teams

Position Team Pens
1st Chelsham & Bromley Chaos 245.9
2nd Mount Mascal 264.9
3rd
4th
5th

Arena 1 Junior 80 Individual Club Pens
1st Emily Gosling Zambezi River Maidstone 31.4

2nd Ellie Barnard Brightlands Bohemian | Chelsham & 31.5
Rhapsody Bromley
3rd Mia Hefferon Busy Jim Mount Mascal | 34.0
4th Tabitha Zalenka Weldefined Guy Dartford 39.5
5th Maisie Mansell Conna Suzy Chelsham & 42.2
Bromley
6th Cerys Withey Ryan Mount Mascal | 42.8
Senior 80 Teams

Position Team Pens
1st Rother Valley Team Dinah 116.1
2nd Rother Valley Team Rachel 117.5
3rd Maidstone 167.2
4th Dartford 170.7
5th Sevenoaks 239.5
6th Chelsham A 267.9

Arena 1 Senior 80 Individual Club Pens
1st Lynda Kyne Hung Parliament Invicta 32.0
2nd Fabbes Boxall Athlone Mister Rother Valley | 32.0
3rd Alex Hudson Temple Carrera Dartford 32.0
4th Dinah Smith Culmore JJ Rother Valley | 33.0
5th Shane Carter Grantstown Rother Valley | 43.8

Sandman
6th Holly Leatham Ruby Dartford 47.2

Arena 2 Senior 80 Individual Club Pens

1st Rachel Harrod Hartbury Tiger Lily | Rother Valley | 37.5

2nd Fabbes Boxall Puzzle Angeni Rother Valley | 39.2

3rd Jemma Bridges Ranscombmanor Warlingham 46.9
Murphy

4th Angela Peddle Tuscany Mars Folkestone 48.7




5th Debbie Welch Treboeth Calon Faversham 53.4
Gwrol
6th Kate Richardson Athlone Finn Maidstone 56.7
Junior 90 Teams
Position Team Pens
1st Rother Valley A 130.0
2nd Sevenoaks 170.4
3rd Rother Valley B 250.6
4th
5th
6th
Arena 1 Junior 90 Individual Club Pens
1st Elize Zalenka Smile Creator Dartford 34.6
2nd Rebecca Miles Peppakraft Sevenoaks 35.8
3rd Phoebe Gale Moneylagen Steel | Rother Valley | 36.7
4th Emma Baker Antonius Rother Valley | 38.3
5th Sophie Gadd Foxborough Star Royal Oak 42.7
6th Connie Willet Indian Brave Faversham 42.8
Senior 90 Teams
Position Team Pens
1st Dartford 150.6
2nd Maidstone 177.8
3rd Rother Valley Team Harriet 205.7
4th Invicta 241.3
5th | e
6th |
Arena 1 Senior 90 Individual Club Pens
1st Emily Brodrick Time Is Money Rother Valley | 32.5
2nd Mel Jones Loughehoe Cruise Maidstone 37.0
3rd Jess Hawkes Ri-Alann Maidstone 49.1
4th Hayley Bowering Kentons Peekaboo Dartford 61.9
5th Sarah Caulfield Honey Dream Chelsham & 61.9
Bromley
6th Nikki Welch Saucy Pickle Faversham 74.1
Arena 2 Senior 90 Individual Club Pens
1st Laura Lewis Smokey Blue Sevenoaks 29.5
2nd Claire Drury Welyn Vogue Dartford 32.5
3rd Susie Barter Opposition Light Invicta 33.9
4th Zara Harrison Ballynacarrick Rebel Dartford 38.0
Lad
5th Kim Laucins Maisy Royal Oak 38.5
6th Kitty Stainsby Castro Z Rother Valley |  43.1
Junior 100 Teams
Position Team Pens
1st None




2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Arena

Junior 100 Individual

Club

Pens

1st

Claudine Wallace

Brushmarks

Rother Valley

33.8

2nd

Amelia Holloway

Lucinda Grey

Rother Valley

50.9

3rd

Amber Blackwell

Spirou

Moat View

55.9

4th

5th

6th

Senior 100 Teams

Position

Team

Pens

1st

None

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Arena

Senior 100 Individual

Club

Pens

1st

Naomi Henderson

Watchover Tigger

Maidstone

50.9

2nd

Mel Jones

Grangeford Drifter

Maidstone

65.1

3rd

Jakki Hulbert

Lucky Boy

Moat View

81.1

4th

Sophie Leany

Galloway Mist

Maidstone

105.3

5th

6th

100+ Teams

Position

Team

Pens

1st

None

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Arena

100+ Individual

Club

Pens

1st

Anna Hollis

Carnaval Pop

Sevenoaks

43.9

2nd

Kate Gale

By Design

Rother Valley

46.5

3rd

Charlotte Payne

Two Tone Boy

Sevenoaks

184.4

4th

5th

6th




