British Riding Clubs Area 10



BRC Area 10 Horse Trials Qualifier Results 7th June 2015

	Junior 80 Teams	
Position	Team	Pens
1st	Chelsham & Bromley Chaos	245.9
2nd	Mount Mascal	264.9
3rd		
4th		
5th		

Arena 1		Junior 80 Individual	Club	Pens
1st	Emily Gosling	Zambezi River	Maidstone	31.4
2nd	Ellie Barnard	Brightlands Bohemian	Chelsham &	31.5
		Rhapsody	Bromley	
3rd	Mia Hefferon	Busy Jim	Mount Mascal	34.0
4th	Tabitha Zalenka	Weldefined Guy	Dartford	39.5
5th	Maisie Mansell	Conna Suzy	Chelsham &	42.2
			Bromley	
6th	Cerys Withey	Ryan	Mount Mascal	42.8

	Senior 80 Teams	
Position	Team	Pens
1st	Rother Valley Team Dinah	116.1
2nd	Rother Valley Team Rachel	117.5
3rd	Maidstone	167.2
4th	Dartford	170.7
5th	Sevenoaks	239.5
6th	Chelsham A	267.9

Arena 1	9	Senior 80 Individual	Club	Pens
1st	Lynda Kyne	Hung Parliament	Invicta	32.0
2nd	Fabbes Boxall	Athlone Mister	Rother Valley	32.0
3rd	Alex Hudson	Temple Carrera	Dartford	32.0
4th	Dinah Smith	Culmore JJ	Rother Valley	33.0
5th	Shane Carter	Grantstown	Rother Valley	43.8
		Sandman	-	
6th	Holly Leatham	Ruby	Dartford	47.2

Arena 2	Se	enior 80 Individual	Club	Pens
1st	Rachel Harrod	Hartbury Tiger Lily	Rother Valley	37.5
2nd	Fabbes Boxall	Puzzle Angeni	Rother Valley	39.2
3rd	Jemma Bridges	Ranscombmanor Murphy	Warlingham	46.9
4th	Angela Peddle	Tuscany Mars	Folkestone	48.7

5th	Debbie Welch	Treboeth Calon	Faversham	53.4
		Gwrol		
6th	Kate Richardson	Athlone Finn	Maidstone	56.7

	Junior 90 Teams	
Position	Team	Pens
1st	Rother Valley A	130.0
2nd	Sevenoaks	170.4
3rd	Rother Valley B	250.6
4th	·	
5th		
6th		

Arena 1	J	lunior 90 Individual	Club	Pens
1st	Elize Zalenka	Smile Creator	Dartford	34.6
2nd	Rebecca Miles	Peppakraft	Sevenoaks	35.8
3rd	Phoebe Gale	Moneylagen Steel	Rother Valley	36.7
4th	Emma Baker	Antonius	Rother Valley	38.3
5th	Sophie Gadd	Foxborough Star	Royal Oak	42.7
6th	Connie Willet	Indian Brave	Faversham	42.8

	Senior 90 Teams	
Position	Team	Pens
1st	Dartford	150.6
2nd	Maidstone	177.8
3rd	Rother Valley Team Harriet	205.7
4th	Invicta	241.3
5th		
6th		

Arena 1	S	Senior 90 Individual	Club	Pens
1st	Emily Brodrick	Time Is Money	Rother Valley	32.5
2nd	Mel Jones	Loughehoe Cruise	Maidstone	37.0
3rd	Jess Hawkes	Ri-Alann	Maidstone	49.1
4th	Hayley Bowering	Kentons Peekaboo	Dartford	61.9
5th	Sarah Caulfield	Honey Dream	Chelsham &	61.9
			Bromley	
6th	Nikki Welch	Saucy Pickle	Faversham	74.1

Arena 2	Se	enior 90 Individual	Club	Pens
1st	Laura Lewis	Smokey Blue	Sevenoaks	29.5
2nd	Claire Drury	Welyn Vogue	Dartford	32.5
3rd	Susie Barter	Opposition Light	Invicta	33.9
4th	Zara Harrison	Ballynacarrick Rebel	Dartford	38.0
		Lad		
5th	Kim Laucins	Maisy	Royal Oak	38.5
6th	Kitty Stainsby	Castro Z	Rother Valley	43.1

	Junior 100 Teams	
Position	Team	Pens
1st	None	

2nd	
3rd	
4th	
5th	
6th	

Arena	Junior 100 Individual Club			Pens
1st	Claudine Wallace	Brushmarks	Rother Valley	33.8
2nd	Amelia Holloway	Lucinda Grey	Rother Valley	50.9
3rd	Amber Blackwell	Spirou	Moat View	55.9
4th				
5th				
6th				

	Senior 100 Teams		
Position	Team	Pens	
1st	None		
2nd			
3rd			
4th			
5th			
6th			

Arena	Se	Club	Pens	
1st	Naomi Henderson	Watchover Tigger	Maidstone	50.9
2nd	Mel Jones	Grangeford Drifter	Maidstone	65.1
3rd	Jakki Hulbert	Lucky Boy	Moat View	81.1
4th	Sophie Leany	Galloway Mist	Maidstone	105.3
5th				
6th				

	100+ Teams	
Position	Team	Pens
1st	None	
2nd		
3rd		
4th		
5th		
6th		

Arena	100+ Individual		Club	Pens
1st	Anna Hollis	Carnaval Pop	Sevenoaks	43.9
2nd	Kate Gale	By Design	Rother Valley	46.5
3rd	Charlotte Payne	Two Tone Boy	Sevenoaks	184.4
4th				
5th				
6th				